
Pear Orchard Presbyterian Church Member Nursery Schedule

APRIL SCHEDULE 2024

Name Date Time Class Email Address

Chad & Meredith Johnson 4/7/24 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time chadljohnson76@gmail.com

Emma Grace Johnson 4/7/24 8:15 A.M. Infants jjohnson@pearorchard.org

Ellie Kate Johnson 4/7/24 8:15 A.M. Cruisers jjohnson@pearorchard.org

Emerson Johnson 4/7/24 8:15 A.M. Toddlers jjohnson@pearorchard.org

Leslie Milam 4/7/24 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS lesmilam93@gmail.com

Tom Milam 4/7/24 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS tom@milamlaw.net

Allison Miller 4/7/24 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS jamiller5@aol.com

David Howie Family 4/7/24 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time davhowie@hotmail.com

Aubrey Howie 4/7/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Service Nursery Room caw1123@hotmail.com

Greg Sprow 4/7/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Service Nursery Room greg.sprow@atmosenergy.com

Adelle Sophia & Lizzy Johnson 4/14/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time ajohnson@ccs.ms

Ella Johnson 4/14/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants ellavaree@gmail.com

Boyd McCullouch 4/14/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers susanbmcc@gmail.com

Samuel Perritt 4/14/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers aperritt5@gmail.com

Corinne McDade 4/14/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS clmcdade12@gmail.com

Phil McDade 4/14/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS pmcdade1@comcast.net

Jackie Shelt 4/14/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS jackieleeshelt@gmail.com

Barry & Suzanne Kelley 4/14/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time olemissrebelfans@comcast.net

Jeremiah Kelley 4/14/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Service Nursery Room olemissrebelfans@comcast.net

Cameron Reece 4/14/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Service Nursery Room reecenc@hotmail.com

Garrett McMullin Family 4/21/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time jgmc23@gmail.com

Ashleigh Perritt 4/21/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants aperritt5@gmail.com

John Perritt 4/21/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers jperritt@rym.org

Kaylee Epps 4/21/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers kayleemorgan30@gmail.com

Elliott Bickerstaff 4/21/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS rebickerstaff@yahoo.com

Rachel Bickerstaff 4/21/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS rbickerstaff@bellsouth.net

Liz Taylor 4/21/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS ltaylor@pearorchard.org

Radim & Carrie Kizek 4/21/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time Ckizek@yahoo.com

Ruth Claire Kizek 4/21/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Service Nursery Room Ckizek@yahoo.com

Connor Kizek 4/21/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Service Nursery Room Ckizek@yahoo.com

Ben Mitchell Family 4/28/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time benjamin.luke.mitchell@gmail.com

Seija Smith 4/28/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants ssmith@pearorchard.org

Holden Mitchell 4/28/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers rebekah.joy.mitchell@gmail.com

Marcus Smith 4/28/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers marcus.smith@my.wheaton.edu

Helen & Elizabeth Mann 4/28/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS hmann88@proton.me

Jason Mann 4/28/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS jmann@pm.me

Craig Stockmeier 4/28/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS Cstockmeier@icloud.com

Walt Lucas Family 4/28/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time waltlucas10@yahoo.com

Ava Lucas 4/28/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Service Nursery Room slucas@ccs.ms

William Mann 4/28/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Service Nursery Room jmann@pm.me


